

COMBINED TEXT AND QUESTION BANK, First edition
June 2016

Check 17/11/16

P.10, 1st Ln

Should be "sequence of boxes" NOT boxed

P.34, Task 7, 1st Ln

Should be "DEBIT Bank current account"

P.54, 1st Ln in table

Take out 'is', so that "The program also writes..."

P.56, 2nd para

Take out 'and' so that "...generating a remittance advice..."

P.58, Line before Task 2

Should be "...receipt that you have already entered"

P.99, Task 1, 2nd Ln

Add 'are' so that "...or if you are an individual..."

P.103, line 1

Add 'can', so that "this can only be changed..."

P.180, Task 10, 4th line

"where you were wrong" enter missing 'were'

P.252, 2nd last line

Should be 'Set the system software date as 31 May...' NOT 30 May

P.267, Task 3

Incorrect alignment of Account(s) and Net amounts (due to column width)
Should show as follows:

Motor vehicles	20,067.10
Bank current account	4,916.26
Petty cash	68.24
VAT on sales	1,497.68
VAT on purchases	909.23
Capital	26,416.85
Drawings	350.00
Sales-Kitchen furniture	456.20
Sales-Kitchen equipment	119.30
Goods for re-sale	224.00
Sales ledger control*	5,521.70
Purchase ledger control*	3,566.50